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APPENDIX.

Table I.—Showing the Admissions, Readmissions, Discharges, and Deaths in Asylums
during the Year 1889.

Table II.—Admissions, Discharges, and Deaths, with the Mean Annual Mortality and
Proportion of Recoveries, &c., per Cent. on the Admissions, &c., during the Year 1889.

Table II.—continued.

Table II.—continued.

7

M. F. T. M.
1,041

P. T.
640 1,681[n asylums 1st January, 1889

Vdmitted for the first time
Readmitted

181
49

123
38

304
87 1 230 161 391

Total under care during the year
Discharged and removed—

Recovered
Believed
Not improved
Died

93
31

3
70

53
30

1
30

146
61

4
100

1,271 801 2,072

197 114 311

Remaining in asylums 31st December, 1889 .. 1,074 687 1,761

'ncrease over 31st December, 1888 .. 88 17 BO

Average number resident during the year 1,046$ G60J 1,707

Admissions in 1889. Total Number
ofAuylume.

In Asylums
on

1st January,1889. Admitted for the
First Time. Readmitted. Total.

i

Patients
under Care.

Auckland
Christchurch
Dunedin (Seaclifl)
Hokitika
Nelson
Wellington
Ashburn Hall (private asylum)

M. F.
243 124
216 147302'188

74 30
54 42

138 99
14 10

T.
367
363
490
104
96

237
24

M.
46
36
28

8
6

54
3

F.
22
22
32

2
2

32
11

T.
68
58
60
10
8

86
14

M. F.
y 4
12 7
10 U
3 0
3 1

11 11
1 3

T.
13
19
22
3
4

22
4

jr.

55
48
38
11
9

65
-I

F. T.
26 81
29 77
44 82

2 13
3 12

48 108
14 18

ir. p.
298 150
264 176
340 232
85 32
63 45

203 142
18 24

T.
448
440
572
117
108
345

42
Totals 1,041 640 1,681 181 123 304 19 38 87 230 161 391 1,271 801 2,072

Patients discharged and died. In Asylums
Asylums.

Discharged
recovered.

Discharged
notrecovered. Died. Total discharged

and died.
31st December.

1889.

Auckland
Christchurch
Dunedin (Seaclifi)
Hokitika
Nelson
Wellington
Ashburn Hall (private asylum)

M.
14
19
25
5
3

26
1

p.

13
8
5
0
1

19
7

T.
27
27
30

5
4

45
8

M.
r>
7

13
3
1
5
0

i
17
6
1

0
2
1

T. M.
•J 18

24 15
19 20
4; -j
11 a
7 13
1 0

F.
5
0
7
1g
9
0

T.
23
21
27
3
5

21
0

M.
87
41
58
10
7

48
1

p.
22
31
18

■J
3

30
8

T.
59
72
76
12
10
73

9

M. p.
261 128
223 145
282 214

75 30
56 42

160 112
17 16

T.
389
368
496
105
98

272
33

Totals 93 53 140 34 31 65 i 70 30 100 197 114 311 1,074 687 1,761

Asylums.
AverageNumber
resident during

the Year.

Percentage
of Recoverieson

Admissions
during theYear.

Percentage of
Deathson Average
Number resident
during the Year.

Percentage of
Deaths on

the Admissions.

Auckland
Christchurch
Dunedin (Scacliff)
Hokitika
Nelson
Wellington
Ashburn Hall (private asylum)

M. F.
242 125
220 147
291 191)

75 30
54£ 41J

147 102
17 16

T.
367
367
490
105
96

249
33

M. F. T.
25-45 50-00 33-33
39-58 27-58 35-06
G5-79 11-36 36-58
45-45 00-00 38-46
33-33 33-33 33-33
40-00 44-19 41-67
25-00 50-00 44-44

M. 1'. T.
7-44 4-00 6-27
G-82 4-08 5-72
6-87 3-52 5-51
2-OG 3-33 2-85
5-50 4-82 5-21
8-16 8-82 8-43
000 000 000

M. F. T.
32-73 19-23 28-40
31-25 20-G'J 27-27
5263 15-91 32-93
18-18 50-00 23-0&
33-33 CG-OG 41-67
18-46 20-93 19-44
0-00 0-00 0-00

Totals l,046J 660J 1,707 40-43 32-92 37-34 6-69 4-54 5-86 30-43 18-63 25-58
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